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Broward Luncheon Registrants

Last Name First Name Email Address Guest(s) |[PE No. Signature
Adeyoye Adedeji omoba86@hotmail.com 0

Amedee Gaethan gamedee@fau.edu 1

Anastasio Tony aanastasio2013@fau.edu 0

Anderson Linnie linnie.andersonl1@gmail.com 0 ﬁ.\N\\th..r 0§0J/\
Avila Denys denysavilal2@gmail.com 0 .

Bomar Stacy Sbomars@gmail.com 0 \\\
Caceres Cristina ccaceres@fau.edu 0

Chen Ben benchen@chenmoore.com 0

Goldy David dgoldy@fau.edu 0

Green Julie sportymom10@gmail.com 0

Harman Timothy boctlh@yahoo.com 0

Hart Kevin kevin@sbdd.org 0

Herrera Daniela dherrera2015@fau.edu 0

Katkuri Jagan jkatkuri@eacconsult.com 0

Merantus Stanley smerantus2012@fau.edu 0 M\EQ n
Mercado Carlos geoexplor@msn.com 0

Mizrahi Andres amizrahl@fau.edu 0 %
Navarrete Fernando fernando.navarrete@aecom.com 0

Neff John waltherd@earthlink.net 0

Nguyen Le le_nguyen@davie-fl.gov 0]

Pant Sharmila spant2015@fau.edu 0

Pervez Mohammad mohammad.pervez@hdrinc.com 0

Pettit Leslie Ipettit@hollywoodfl.org 0

Rodriguez Luis Ir6e9@corneli.edu 1

Smith Samuel sammy72@gmail.com 0 QW& 30 ;

Smith Jennifer jsmith@chenmoore.com 0| /RALEZD. - A\
Supupramai Posh posh.supupramai@hdrinc.com 0

Torrens Josh otorrens@fau.edu 0

Verma Raj rajvdavie@gmail.com 0




